- : VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: 22nd Street Junction Chamber
PROJECT NO.: S52111
LOCATION: 22nd Street west of Highland Avenue CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: John Neri Construction Co., Inc. 11/28/23
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Balancing Change Order
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1} $258,700.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $11,500.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+2]) [31 $270,200.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $17,780.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) - [51 $287,980.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4]) $29,280.00
TIME EXTENSION Calendar Days None

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) -
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $300,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $220,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%%ﬁﬂ%é/ﬁ/ It I 53*’2 3 Approved By:

Project Manager Date Director of Finance Date
'S

/Z/L / / (17 25 Approved By:
Contractor — / Déte (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date
Z/‘ Apo/%ﬂ, / 30 /ﬁB Approved Wj
Village Engineer Date (>810K or 25%) /Wlage President Date

Qﬂ/ / 20 Y3 Attest: ?/( )lb& &:’\““"L—*

i rks Date Vlﬂ'aggCIerk Date

(350 h

VAssistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and "gua:antees are hereby extended
to incorporate this Change Order




00°084°41$
Burppog jo peaisus pasn sem SYL | 00'0ESS

0s'Ty a1y 000¢$ axos 00 ITINV1d ANV qdds Tdnv
100loxd a1 uo parmbar sem suoN  |(00°00S$) 78.3 00 00°05$ axnd | oot (11-VD) SHILITLLA YO4 ONLLLODYAANN %
DA Wur-gL o poerder shiL | 00'00T'SES | 00°LT 04 | 000061 | I0Od | 008 o1 B TR SR ot s
"peaisur pazimn sem DAL WPUr-9T ((00°000°22$)  |(00°02) 00 | 0000I'T$ | LOOA | 00Z | DAd’HONISLZHIAL MAMES KAVLINVS 4
03f01d awp woxy panouras sem sty1 | (00°00S$) (00°02) 00 00'ST$ 1004 @ 00z W ANIT - ONDIIVIN INSWHAVd INIVd €
PaIaUNOOUD . . . . i A ONRIOLINON
Jou a1 saouvisqus paepn3ay | (00°00%$) (002) 00 0000Z$ vavd | 0¢ _ TSNS GREINSM 61
pa13junodua . . . . . LAOJHI NOLLDNALSNOD
Jou a1om soouEisqns payenday | (00'001$) (00'1) 00 00°00T$ NNST 0T VNI SEONVISHNS QI IO 81
patsjunodud . 5 . . . NV1d NOLLDNIISNOD
Jou a1 seouessqns pagepnday | (00'00TS) (00'1) 0'0 00°001$ WNNST| 01 M SEONVISENS QALY AnSm a
"parmbai [ o, . . . . 29 AdAL
sem sopns 1 qmnoy euomppy | 00'008°€8 00'8¢ 0'88 00'001$ 1ood | 00S NMELLOS ANV 9305 NOLLYNIENOD, a1
"Josloxd a3 03 pappe sem S . . o .
reaousas ajoyuews euoprppe wy | 00002 <3 | 00T 0¢C 00002C¢ | HOVH | 01 SHTOHNVIN DNIAOWHI €1
paxmbaz . . . . . TV AONHYI
sem eaowoy qmno euomppy | 000758 009¢ 0'901 00'S1$ LOOd | 00 ELLNS ANY 305 NOLLYNISNOD It
R . . . _ . IVIDHAS “SITVMAAIS
ba
paimbaz sem yemspis [euomIpPY | 00°00€'c$ i 00°0ST 00sc | 00T |14 0s | 0001 IO NOS LN G 6
"pesjsur pasn sem 3oxueld 3 P33 |(00'SLETS) (00°21) 00 00'ST$ aros | ossl IVIDAdS ‘ONIAA0s L
193(01d snp uo . . . . . TVIMELVIN 219V LINSNN
R o e (00°s$) (00°9) 00 00°T$ drnd | 0¢ 4O TVSOISIA ANV TV AGYE €
"1o0load
- bm%ww%“os semenyy | (000I$) (00'T) 00 00°01$ IINn | 01 ONIMELYM TOLINOD 1snd I
:o_un_._ouaﬂ junowy asuasalia hﬁuhﬁ””ﬁa adjd nun Hun »M”__W-“”-.-Mw wayy wajy|
¢ I112SS “ON 1Dd[0dd
ré :# I9pIQ 8ueyD
! €202/82/11 _req Iaqurey)) uonoun( 39348 pugg




